30AUG22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
15:11:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 30AUG22

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26AUG2A2
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &6/11/8/9 :
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : MNONE . .
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show

OFFICIAL
lst 6 13.60 6.80 5.80
2nd 11 9.60 7.00 i
ird 8 8.60 j
4th 9 i
I
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U3 Dellars)
/11 154 .20 77.10
Trifecta ;
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars) !
6/11/8 1861.60 465.40 ;
Superfecta
OFFICIAL £1.00 PAYS $0.,10 PAYS (US Dollars)

6/11/8/9 14098.50 1409.85




30AUG22
15:11:08 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 26AUG22

PROGRAM
RACE : il
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FiINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS :
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 10
3rd 11
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/10
Trifecta
OFFICTAL
4/30/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/10/11/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

4/10/11/14

§2.

§2.

$1.

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
232.20

00 PAYS
2062.090

00 PAYS
7986.00

00 PAYS
53.2¢0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

30AUG22

(Us Dollars)

Place Show

8.20 5.00

27.20 6.40

4 .40

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
116.10

$0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
515.50

$0.10 DPAYS (US Dollars)
788.60C

51..00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
26.60

PRCOOOD2
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